
285
086

267
085

249
084

231
083

213
082
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081
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080

192
075

210
074

228
073

246
072

264
071

282
070

237
068

213
067

189
066

359
049

341
048

323
047

305
046

287
045

269
044

251
043

126
028

144
027
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026

180
025

198
024

216
023

234
022

252
021

270
020
288
019
306
018

324
017

342
016

360
015

378
014

396
013

5786
079

5792
078 5798

077
5804
076

5811
069

5822
065

5817
064

5814
063

5808
062

5802
061

5796
060

5790
059

5784
0585778

057

5777
056

5783
055 5789

054
5795
053

5801
052

5807
051

5813
050

5833
042

5829
041

5825
040

5821
039

5817
038

5813
037

5809
036

5805
035

5801
034

5795
033

5789
032

5783
031

5777
030

5771
029

5768
012 5774

011 5780
010

5786
009

5792
008

5798
007

5804
006

5810
005

5816
004

5820
003

5824
002 5828

001

KO
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N A
VE

FANCHER CREEK DR

TULARE ST

DU
KE

 AV
E

LAUREL AVE

BECK AVE

PLATT AVE

SU
NN

YS
ID

E A
VE

KERCKHOFF AVE

KO
NA

 AV
E

KERCKHOFF AVE

BECK AVE

BECK AVE

DU
KE

 AV
E

SU
NNYS

IDE A
VE

SU
NN

YS
IDE

 AV
E

TU
LARE ST

LAUREL AVE

SU
NN

YS
ID

E A
VE

KERCKHOFF AVE
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